
Senate Majority Leader 
Senator Andy Billig 
Phone: 360-786-7604 
Email: andy.billig@leg.wa.gov 
 

Speaker of the House 
Representative Laurie Jinkins 
Phone: 360-322-3834 
Email: laurie.jinkins@leg.wa.gov 
 

1st District 
(Brier, Bothell, Maltby, Mountlake Terrace) 
 
Senator Derek Stanford 
Phone: 360-786-7600 
Email: derek.stanford@leg.wa.gov  
 
Representative Shelley Kloba 
Phone: 360-786-7900 
Email: shelley.kloba@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Davina Duerr 
Phone: 360-786-7928 
Email: Davina.duerr@leg.wa.gov 
 

21st District 
(Edmonds, Lynnwood, Mukilteo) 
 
Senator Marko Liias 
Phone: 360-786-7640 
Email: marko.liias@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Strom Peterson 
Phone: 360-786-7950 
Email: strom.peterson@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Lillian Ortiz-Self 
Phone: 360-786-7972 
Email: lillian.ortiz-self@leg.wa.gov 
 

32nd District 
(Edmonds, Kenmore, Lake Forest Park, Woodway) 
 
Senator Jesse Salomon 
Phone: 360-786-7662 
Email: jesse.salomon@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Cindy Ryu 
Phone: 360-786-7880 
Email: cindy.ryu@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Lauren Davis 
Phone: 360-786-7910 
Email: lauren.davis@leg.wa.gov 
 

45th District 
(Carnation, Duvall, Kirkland, Redmond, Woodinville) 
 
Senator Manka Dhingra 
Phone: 360-786-7672 
Email: manka.dhingra@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Roger Goodman 
Phone: 360-786-7878 
Email: roger.goodman@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Larry Springer 
Phone: 360-786-7822 
Email: larry.springer@leg.wa.gov 
 

46th District 
(Greenwood, Kenmore, Lake Forest Park) 
 
Senator Javier Valdez 
Phone: 360-786-7818 
Email: javier.valdez@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Gerry Pollet 
Phone: 360-786-7886 
Email: gerry.pollet@leg.wa.gov 
 
Representative Darya Farivar 
Phone: Contact Info Coming Soon 
Email:  

 

 


